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SRI BASAVA VIDYA PEETA (R) PANDOMATTI

SRI BASAVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL.M.N.HALLI
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'SLNO| NAME OF THE MEMBER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Mr. NJALINGAPPA.C.S
Mr. JAGADEESH.V.S

Mr. CHNDRAPPA.T.V

Mr. PRASHANTH KUMAR
Mr. PRADEEP PATIL

| Mr. CHANDRAPPA .H.C
Mr. CHANNABASAPPA.S.B
'Mr. DYAMESH.M.K

Mr. SHIVAKUMAR.S.D

Mr. SHEKHAR
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PHONE NUMBER

9945525669
9448128225
8971135129
9902851722
9902759444
9008539639
9844096684
9901770668
9632323243
8792029630
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