lob: 08189-228444



SRI BASAVA VIDYAPEETA (R) PANDOMATI SRI BASAVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

MACHANAYAKANAHALLI - Channagiri Tq, Davanagere dist, karnataka state - 577213.

Ref.: 59 3095

Date: 08/04/2025

SRI BASAVA VIDYA PEETA (R) PANDOMATTI
SRI BASAVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL.M.N.HALLI
PARENT TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

SL NO	NAME OF THE MEMBER	DESIGNATION	PHONE NUMBER
1	Mr. NIJALINGAPPA.C.S	PRINCIPAL	9945525669
2	Mr. JAGADEESH.V.S	SECRETARY	9448128225
3	Mr. CHNDRAPPA.T.V	MEMBER	8971135129
4	Mr. PRASHANTH KUMAR	MEMBER	9902851722
5	Mr. PRADEEP PATIL	MEMBER	9902759444
6	Mr. CHANDRAPPA .H.C	PARENT MEMBER	9008539639
7	Mr. CHANNABASAPPA.S.B	MEMBER	9844096684
8	Mr. DYAMESH.M.K	MEMBER	9901770668
9	Mr. SHIVAKUMAR.S.D	MEMBER	9632323243
10	Mr. SHEKHAR	MEMBER	8792029630

Principal
Sri Basava International School
M.N.Haill, Channagiri (T)
Davanagere (D)-577213